
S. No Name of Financial Creditor and Contact 

details

Claim Received 

in Rs.

Amount of Claims 

admitted in Rs.

1 State Bank of India 75,70,21,545 75,70,21,545

2 Canara Bank (e Syndicate Bank) 60,64,21,124 60,64,21,124

3 Bank of India 37,78,50,957 37,78,50,957

4 Union Bank of India 13,38,70,562 13,38,70,562

5 Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company 

Ltd.

46,30,93,300 46,30,93,300

Total 233,82,57,488 233,82,57,488

 

SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS CLAIMS RECEIVED /ADMITTED/REJECTED



Amount of Claims 

rejected

0

0

0

0

0


